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Rank   Nr Name / UCI MTB Team UCI ID NAT YOB Speed I1 / I2 I3 / I4 Time Points
1. 32 ATHERTON RachelATHERTON RachelATHERTON RachelATHERTON Rachel

CONTINENTAL ATHERTON
10003434487 GBR 1987 50.233 (7) 0:49.303 (1)

1:34.267 (1)
2:03.349 (1)
2:42.740 (1)

3:07.5143:07.5143:07.5143:07.514
+0.000

250

2. P 1 BALANCHE CamilleBALANCHE CamilleBALANCHE CamilleBALANCHE Camille
DORVAL AM COMMENCAL

10016567984 SUI 1990 50.625 (6) 0:50.380 (2)
1:36.653 (3)

2:05.301 (3)
2:43.458 (3)

3:08.0483:08.0483:08.0483:08.048
+0.534

210

3. P 5 HOFFMANN NinaHOFFMANN NinaHOFFMANN NinaHOFFMANN Nina
SANTA CRUZ SYNDICATE

10015887065 GER 1996 52.855 (2) 0:51.214 (4)
1:36.694 (4)

2:05.515 (4)
2:43.437 (2)

3:08.3013:08.3013:08.3013:08.301
+0.787

180

4. P 3 HÖLL Valentina *HÖLL Valentina *HÖLL Valentina *HÖLL Valentina *
ROCKSHOX TREK RACE TEAM

10035131663 AUT 2001 52.512 (3) 0:50.765 (3)
1:36.367 (2)

2:04.675 (2)
2:43.840 (4)

3:09.2703:09.2703:09.2703:09.270
+1.756

150

5. 8 CABIROU MarineCABIROU MarineCABIROU MarineCABIROU Marine
SCOTT DOWNHILL FACTORY

10009563069 FRA 1997 52.174 (4) 0:52.445 (5)
1:39.492 (5)

2:07.957 (5)
2:46.000 (5)

3:11.1183:11.1183:11.1183:11.118
+3.604

120

6. 16 HEMSTREET Gracey *HEMSTREET Gracey *HEMSTREET Gracey *HEMSTREET Gracey *
NORCO FACTORY TEAM

10094351072 CAN 2004 53.554 (1) 0:54.370 (11)
1:40.530 (8)

2:09.331 (7)
2:47.050 (6)

3:11.4613:11.4613:11.4613:11.461
+3.947

90

7. P 4 SEAGRAVE TahneeSEAGRAVE TahneeSEAGRAVE TahneeSEAGRAVE Tahnee
CANYON CLLCTV FMD

10007414016 GBR 1995 51.840 (5) 0:52.451 (6)
1:39.513 (6)

2:09.005 (6)
2:48.701 (7)

3:13.4283:13.4283:13.4283:13.428
+5.914

80

8. 7 HRASTNIK MonikaHRASTNIK MonikaHRASTNIK MonikaHRASTNIK Monika
DORVAL AM COMMENCAL

10017602955 SLO 1994 50.000 (9) 0:53.752 (8)
1:40.603 (9)

2:09.650 (8)
2:49.475 (8)

3:14.8353:14.8353:14.8353:14.835
+7.321

70

9. 143 HARNDEN Harriet *HARNDEN Harriet *HARNDEN Harriet *HARNDEN Harriet * 10023959384 GBR 2001 50.233 (7) 0:53.865 (9)
1:40.669 (10)

2:11.548 (9)
2:51.431 (9)

3:16.5333:16.5333:16.5333:16.533
+9.019

60

10. 12 NEWKIRK Anna *NEWKIRK Anna *NEWKIRK Anna *NEWKIRK Anna *
BEYOND RACING

10034793173 USA 2001 46.889 (11) 0:53.609 (7)
1:40.312 (7)

2:11.660 (10)
2:51.899 (10)

3:17.9263:17.9263:17.9263:17.926
+10.412

50

11. 11 JOHNSET Mille *JOHNSET Mille *JOHNSET Mille *JOHNSET Mille *
CANYON CLLCTV FACTORY TEAM

10020727264 NOR 2001 49.923 (10) 0:54.253 (10)
1:42.503 (11)

2:12.308 (11)
2:52.328 (11)

3:18.5043:18.5043:18.5043:18.504
+10.990

-

Entries / NationsEntries / NationsEntries / NationsEntries / Nations FinishedFinishedFinishedFinished DNFDNFDNFDNF DSQDSQDSQDSQ DNSDNSDNSDNS WeatherWeatherWeatherWeather TemperatureTemperatureTemperatureTemperature DistanceDistanceDistanceDistance AverageAverageAverageAverage

11 / 9 11 0 0 0 Partly Cloudy 15°c 1.900km 36.477km/h
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